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Session 3

ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 41 Fly (52kg) JASURBEK Latipov UZB

MUZAPPAROV A KAZ3 BLUE RSC-I R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM YEGENOV KAZ1

KGZ

TJK

KAZ2

IND

AHMETOVA

TOKOLDOSHEV

UMAROV

OSPANBAYEV

FARKHAD

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 42 Fly (52kg) BABA RYUSEI JPN

FERNANDO MARTINEZ USA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KASSYMKANOV PHI

SWE

UZB

KAZ1

KAZ3

CERIALES LUDY

CEM Onal

PALVANOV

ISKAKOV

KAZIN

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 43 Fly (52kg) YURACHAI WUTTICHAI THA

SACHIN IND BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI KGZ

TKM

USA

KAZ1

KAZ2

TOKOLDOSHEV

YEGENOV

ANDREW

BURKITBAYEV

ZHUMANKULOV

27:30

24:30

29:28

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

4 44 Fly (52kg) KUANDIKOV A KAZ4

LADON ROGEN SIAGA PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 AHMETOVA SWE

IND

UZB

JPN

KAZ3

CEM Onal

FARKHAD

PALVANOV

SASAKI

KASSYMKANOV

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 45 Bantam (56kg) VARINDER SINGH IND

TONGDEE YUTTAPONG THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV USA

KAZ1

KAZ2

KGZ

KAZ1

ANDREW

BURKITBAYEV

OSPANBAYEV

TOKOLDOSHEV

ISKAKOV

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 46 Bantam (56kg) EDUSMA JEORGE REY JAMPAS PHI

XU BOXIANG CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN SASAKI IND

KAZ1

USA

KAZ3

KAZ2

FARKHAD

AHMETOVA

ANDREW

KAZIN

ZHUMANKULOV

30:27

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 47 Bantam (56kg) ERALIEV K KAZ1

TSAGAANBAATAR MUNKHBAATAR MGL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY SWE

KAZ3

UZB

USA

TKM

CEM Onal

KASSYMKANOV

PALVANOV

ANDREW

YEGENOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 48 Bantam (56kg) DUKE LAMOUNT RAGAN USA

KALZHANOV N KAZ3

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 BURKITBAYEV TJK

IND

KAZ2

JPN

SWE

UMAROV

FARKHAD

ZHUMANKULOV

SASAKI

CEM Onal

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29
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RED

BLUE

9 49 Bantam (56kg) ISAKULOV A KAZ2

AHMEDOV Shakhrier RUS BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal KAZ3

PHI

USA

TKM

KAZ1

KAZIN

CERIALES LUDY

ANDREW

YEGENOV

BURKITBAYEV

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 50 Bantam (56kg) JUMAYEV ZARIP TKM

SULEYMENOV I KAZ2 BLUE RSC R1 1:05

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD KAZ1

UZB

TJK

USA

JPN

AHMETOVA

PALVANOV

UMAROV

ANDREW

SASAKI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 51 Light (60kg) MEREDOV YAKUB TKM

MAMEDOV Gabil RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV KGZ

KAZ3

KAZ2

KAZ1

SWE

TOKOLDOSHEV

KASSYMKANOV

ZHUMANKULOV

ISKAKOV

CEM Onal

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

12 52 Light (60kg) ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAR MGL

SHAN JUN CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV KAZ1

TJK

PHI

JPN

KAZ3

BURKITBAYEV

UMAROV

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

KASSYMKANOV

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 53 Light (60kg) SUAREZ CHARLY CORONEL PHI

SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW KAZ2

IND

KAZ1

TKM

SWE

OSPANBAYEV

FARKHAD

ISKAKOV

YEGENOV

CEM Onal

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

14 54 Light (60kg) KURMETOV A KAZ3

SAFIULLIN Z KAZ2 BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ TOKOLDOSHEV UZB

TJK

PHI

SWE

KAZ1

PALVANOV

UMAROV

CERIALES LUDY

CEM Onal

BURKITBAYEV

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

15 55 Welter (69kg) SINSIRI BUNJONG THA

ZHUSUPOV A KAZ1 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM YEGENOV JPN

KAZ3

IND

PHI

USA

SASAKI

KAZIN

FARKHAD

CERIALES LUDY

ANDREW

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 56 Welter (69kg) MAIMAITITU ERSUN·QIONG CHN

MAKHMUD GAIPOV UZB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 OSPANBAYEV USA

PHI

TJK

KAZ1

SWE

ANDREW

CERIALES LUDY

UMAROV

BURKITBAYEV

CEM Onal

29:28

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

Page 2 / 4



VI International Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created  ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018 18:30 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 57 Welter (69kg) ARDEE SAYLOM THA

SOBYLINSKIY Sergey RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 KAZIN KAZ1

PHI

JPN

KGZ

UZB

AHMETOVA

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

TOKOLDOSHEV

PALVANOV

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 58 Welter (69kg) QUINTON NATHANIEL RANDALL USA

SHYMBERGENOV A KAZ2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV TJK

IND

KAZ3

PHI

SWE

UMAROV

FARKHAD

KASSYMKANOV

CERIALES LUDY

CEM Onal

27:30

27:30

27:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

19 59 Light Heavy (81kg) BEKTEMIR MELIKUZIEV UZB

DEVANSHU JAISWAL IND

RED RSC R2 2:51

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV KAZ1

KAZ3

USA

KGZ

SWE

BURKITBAYEV

KAZIN

ANDREW

TOKOLDOSHEV

CEM Onal

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

20 60 Light Heavy (81kg) NURYAGDYYEV NURYAGDY TKM

NURDAULETOV B KAZ2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW PHI

UZB

IND

TJK

KAZ1

CERIALES LUDY

PALVANOV

FARKHAD

UMAROV

SAFIN

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

21 61 Light Heavy (81kg) HATAEV Imam RUS

KOHANCHIK M KAZ3

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 ZHUMANKULOV USA

SWE

KAZ1

TKM

KGZ

ANDREW

CEM Onal

ISKAKOV

YEGENOV

TOKOLDOSHEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 62 Light Heavy (81kg) NURMAGAMBET B KAZ1

MARVIN JOHN NOBEL TUPAS PHI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD UZB

JPN

USA

KAZ3

TJK

PALVANOV

SASAKI

ANDREW

AKSHOLAKOV

UMAROV

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

23 63 Super Heavy (+91kg) KUNKABAYEV K KAZ1

MU HAIPENG CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE CEM Onal KAZ3

RUS

PHI

TKM

KAZ2

KASSYMKANOV

RADNAEV

CERIALES LUDY

YEGENOV

CHUNISHKALIEV

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

24 64 Super Heavy (+91kg) BABANIN Maxim RUS

MOBINOV Ulugbek UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ1 ISKAKOV KAZ2

KAZ3

TJK

USA

JPN

ZHUMANKULOV

KAZIN

UMAROV

ANDREW

SASAKI

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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