

# ternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

## **Session Results**



### ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018 13:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	41	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TKM	JASURBEK Latipov MUZAPPAROV A YEGENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KGZ TJK KAZ2	BLUE AHMETOVA TOKOLDOSHEV UMAROV OSPANBAYEV FARKHAD	RSC-I	R1	- - - -
2	42	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ3	BABA RYUSEI FERNANDO MARTINEZ KASSYMKANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE UZB KAZ1	RED  CERIALES LUDY CEM Onal PALVANOV ISKAKOV KAZIN	WP	3:2	29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
3	43	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JPN	YURACHAI WUTTICHAI SACHIN SASAKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TKM USA KAZ1	BLUE TOKOLDOSHEV YEGENOV ANDREW BURKITBAYEV ZHUMANKULOV	WP	4:1	27:30 24:30 29:28 26:30 27:30
4	44	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	KUANDIKOV A LADON ROGEN SIAGA AHMETOVA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND UZB JPN	BLUE  CEM Onal FARKHAD PALVANOV SASAKI KASSYMKANOV	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
5	45	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TJK	VARINDER SINGH TONGDEE YUTTAPONG UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 KAZ2 KGZ	BLUE  ANDREW BURKITBAYEV OSPANBAYEV TOKOLDOSHEV ISKAKOV	WP	4:1	29:28 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	46	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE JPN	EDUSMA JEORGE REY JAMPAS XU BOXIANG SASAKI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ1 USA KAZ3	RED  FARKHAD AHMETOVA ANDREW KAZIN ZHUMANKULOV	WP	3:2	30:27 28:29 28:29 29:28 30:27
7	47	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PHI	ERALIEV K TSAGAANBAATAR MUNKHBAATAR CERIALES LUDY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 UZB USA	RED  CEM Onal KASSYMKANOV PALVANOV ANDREW YEGENOV	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	48	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ1	DUKE LAMOUNT RAGAN KALZHANOV N BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ2 JPN	RED  UMAROV FARKHAD ZHUMANKULOV SASAKI CEM Onal	WP	3:2	29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29

Page 1 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 2.0



# ternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

## **Session Results**



### ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018 13:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	49	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SWE	ISAKULOV A AHMEDOV Shakhrier CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI USA TKM	BLUE KAZIN CERIALES LUDY ANDREW YEGENOV BURKITBAYEV	WP	4:1 27:30 27:30 30:27 27:30 28:29
10	50	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE IND	JUMAYEV ZARIP SULEYMENOV I FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB TJK USA	BLUE  AHMETOVA PALVANOV UMAROV ANDREW SASAKI	RSC	R1 1:05
11	51	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UZB	MEREDOV YAKUB MAMEDOV Gabil PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 KAZ2 KAZ1	BLUE TOKOLDOSHEV KASSYMKANOV ZHUMANKULOV ISKAKOV CEM Onal	WP	5:0 25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
12	52	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ2	ERDENEBAT TSENDBAATAF SHAN JUN OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK PHI JPN	BURKITBAYEV UMAROV CERIALES LUDY SASAKI KASSYMKANOV	WP	5:0 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27
13	53	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE USA	SUAREZ CHARLY CORONEL SHUNKOR ABDURASULOV ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ1 TKM	BLUE OSPANBAYEV FARKHAD ISKAKOV YEGENOV CEM Onal	WP	5:0 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30 28:29
14	54	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KGZ	KURMETOV A SAFIULLIN Z TOKOLDOSHEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK PHI SWE	BLUE PALVANOV UMAROV CERIALES LUDY CEM Onal BURKITBAYEV	WP	3:2 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
15	55	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TKM	SINSIRI BUNJONG ZHUSUPOV A YEGENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 IND PHI	BLUE SASAKI KAZIN FARKHAD CERIALES LUDY ANDREW	WP	5:0 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
16	56	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAZ2	MAIMAITITU ERSUN-QIONG MAKHMUD GAIPOV OSPANBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI TJK KAZ1	BLUE ANDREW CERIALES LUDY UMAROV BURKITBAYEV CEM Onal	WP	3:2 29:28 27:30 28:29 29:28 28:29

Page 2 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 2.0



# ternational Boxing Men Tournament "Republic of Kazakhstan President's Cup"

## **Session Results**



### ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018 13:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
17	57	Welter (69kg)		RED BLUE	ARDEE SAYLOM SOBYLINSKIY Sergey		THA RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ3	KAZIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PHI JPN KGZ	AHMETOVA CERIALES LUDY SASAKI TOKOLDOSHEV PALVANOV			29:28 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
18	58	Welter (69kg)		RED	QUINTON NATHANIEL RANDALL		USA				
		3,		BLUE	SHYMBERGENOV A		KAZ2	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ1	ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IND KAZ3 PHI	UMAROV FARKHAD KASSYMKANOV CERIALES LUDY CEM Onal			27:30 27:30 27:29 27:30 28:29
19	59	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	BEKTEMIR MELIKUZIEV DEVANSHU JAISWAL		UZB IND	RED	RSC	R2 2:	51
			Referee:	KAZ2	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 USA KGZ	BURKITBAYEV KAZIN ANDREW TOKOLDOSHEV CEM Onal			10:8 10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9
20	60	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED	NURYAGDYYEV NURYAGDY	,	TKM				
20	00	Light Heavy (orng)		BLUE	NURDAULETOV B		KAZ2	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	USA	ANDREW	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB IND TJK	CERIALES LUDY PALVANOV FARKHAD UMAROV SAFIN			28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29 28:29
21	61	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED	HATAEV Imam		RUS	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	KOHANCHIK M		KAZ3				
			Referee:	KAZ2	ZHUMANKULOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SWE KAZ1 TKM	ANDREW CEM Onal ISKAKOV YEGENOV TOKOLDOSHEV			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
22	62	Light Heavy (81kg)		RED BLUE	NURMAGAMBET B MARVIN JOHN NOBEL TUPAS		KAZ1 PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	IND	FARKHAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JPN USA KAZ3	PALVANOV SASAKI ANDREW AKSHOLAKOV UMAROV			30:26 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:26
23	63	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	KUNKABAYEV K MU HAIPENG		KAZ1 CHN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SWE	CEM Onal	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RUS PHI TKM	KASSYMKANOV RADNAEV CERIALES LUDY YEGENOV CHUNISHKALIEV			30:27 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:26
24	64	Super Heavy (+91kg)		RED BLUE	BABANIN Maxim MOBINOV Ulugbek		RUS UZB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAZ1	ISKAKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ3 TJK USA	ZHUMANKULOV KAZIN UMAROV ANDREW SASAKI			30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 2.0





LEGEND								
_	Davis di secondo e s	B00	D-f Ot Ott	D00 I	Defense Otense Oceatest Indiana	WD	Million and the state	
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest – Injury	WP	Win on points	

Page 4 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03\_C74 2.0 Report Created ЧТ 7 ИЮН 2018 18:30